
Spare parts list

Ref: MSUB00068
Model: SWEEPER G1300DP GR/GR 2SP+LUCI

Tavernaro AG
clean shop Import
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0001 VTVT87271 1105239 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 8X16 ZB 2,00 --
0002 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 2,00 --
0003 CUVR00008 1390018 BEARING 6003 2RS 4,00 --
0004 VTVT00066 1105517 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X25 ZB 10,00 --
0005 LAFN85290 22501004 HUB ruota 124x57,5 2,00 --
0006 KTRI75744 1160075 WHEEL ANTER./POSTER.TK 1000 2,00 --
0007 VTRS00020 1105750 WASHER GOWER UNI 1751 UNI 1751 10,00 --
0008 LAFN00633 22501043 HUB PORTACORONA TK1300 2,00 --
0009 VTVT00061 1105503 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 6X20 ZB 10,00 --
0010 MTCR00002 22501044 BRAKE TRAZIONE RUOTE 2,00 --
0011 MTCR00004 23301004 CHAIN TRASMISSIONE TK1300/1200 2,00 --
0012 LAFN00317 21501026 FLANGE CON PERNO RUOTA POST. 2,00 --
0013 VTVT45340 1105957 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 8X16 ZB 12,00 --
0014 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 4,00 --
0015 MPVR00259 21201125 CRANKCASE PROTEZIONE CATENA DX 1300 1,00 --
0016 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 4,00 --
0017 VTRS76640 1105304 WASHER UNI 6592 8X16 ZB 4,00 --
0018 LAFN87166 1390023 SUPPORT SBPFL 204 2,00 21/11/2010 --
0018 CUVR00105 SL12031 BEARING SB204KDF+PFL204PTN 2,00 22/11/2010 --
0019 VTVT29810 1105552 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X20 ZB 2,00 --
0020 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 2,00 --
0021 MTIG00035 22501045 PINION DIFFERENZ.Z22 P66.93 1300 2,00 --
0022 VTVT00456 1105522 SCREW TE UNI 5739 10X25 ZB 2,00 --
0023 VTRS00012 1105305 WASHER UNI 6592 10X21 ZB 4,00 --
0024 VTDD00011 1105135 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M10 2,00 --
0025 VTVT00068 1105521 SCREW TE UNI 5739 10X60 ZB 2,00 --
0026 VTDD00006 1105125 NUT UNI 5588 M10 ZB 2,00 --
0027 LAFN47016 21301020 SPACER X TENDIC.TK1400/1200/1300 2,00 --
0028 VTVT62920 1105162 SCREW TE FR 6X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 4,00 --
0029 LAFN00771 22601173 SUPPORT DIFFERENZIALE TK1300 ZINC 1,00 --
0030 VTVT29810 1105552 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X20 ZB 4,00 --
0031 MTCR47037 1155001 JOINT 3/8 PER CATENA TK 1000 2,00 --
0032 MPVR00260 21201126 CRANKCASE PROTEZIONE CATENA SX 1300 1,00 --
0033 VTVR28706 1105472 KEY UNI 6604 6X6X20 2,00 --
0034 MECI00035 23802006 SWITCH DI TEMPERATURA F11-95 NC 1,00 --
0035 MOCC00007 1340040 MOTOR.GEARBOX TRAZIONE TK1300 DP 1,00 --
0036 LAFN00275 21301024 SPACER INTERNO RUOTA POST.TK1300 2,00 --
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0001 VTDD00012 1105136 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M12 ZB 2,00 --
0002 LAFN00265 21301002 SPACER RUOTA ANT.LATO FRENO 1000 1,00 --
0003 LAFN87163 22301002 PIN CENTRALE RUOTA ANT.TK1000 1,00 --
0004 PMVR00231 23101127 BRAKE G1202 1,00 --
0005 VTVT29810 1105552 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X20 ZB 5,00 --
0006 LAFN85291 22501002 HUB RUOTA ANTER.D.124 H.33.5 1,00 --
0007 KTRI75744 1160075 WHEEL ANTER./POSTER.TK 1000 1,00 --
0008 CUVR00005 1390009 BEARING 6202 2RS 2,00 --
0009 VTVT00035 1105300 SCREW M 3X 8 TS TC ZC 3,00 --
0010 LAFN00264 21301001 SPACER RUOTA ANTERIORE TK1000 1,00 --
0011 LAFN00853 22601335 SUPPORT RUOTA ANTER.MODIF.ZINC. 1,00 --
0012 LAFN47019 21101012 BUSHING FISSAGGIO PEDALE FRENO 1,00 --
0013 VTRS86510 1105306 WASHER UNI 6592 12X24 ZB 3,00 --
0014 MTCR47037 1155001 JOINT 3/8 PER CATENA TK 1000 2,00 --
0015 VTRS00020 1105750 WASHER GOWER UNI 1751 UNI 1751 5,00 --
0016 MTCR00005 23301005 CHAIN STERZO TK1300/1200 3/8" 1,00 --
0017 LAFN47039 21501019 FLANGE REGOLAZ.CATENA STERZO 1,00 --
0018 KTRI46514 23151000 ECCENTRIC BUSH. TK1000 COMPLETA 1,00 --
0019 LAFN75841 21101002 BUSHING CENTR.PIGNONE RUOTA ANT. 2,00 --
0020 LAFN75842 21101004 BUSHING ECCNTRICA TENDICATENA 1,00 --
0021 LAFN85290 22501004 HUB ruota 124x57,5 1,00 --
0022 VTVT00015 1105064 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X25 ZB 6,00 --
0023 LAFN00318 21501027 FLANGE FISSAG.RUOTA ANT.1300 ZIN 1,00 --
0024 CUVR75816 1390019 BEARING 51112 2,00 --
0025 LAFN47004 21051011 WASHER BLOCCA RAL 1,00 --
0026 VTVT00014 1105063 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X20 CL.10.9 3,00 --
0027 VTRS00020 1105750 WASHER GOWER UNI 1751 UNI 1751 6,00 --
0028 LAFN47020 1105951 THICKNESS 15X22X1 5,00 --
0029 LAFN75913 21301003 SPACER BOCCOLA ECCENTRICA TK1000 1,00 --
0030 VTVR75747 1165009 RING NUT AUTOBLOK M35X1,5 GUK 1,00 --
0031 VTAE17003 1105405 CIRCLIP ESTERNO DIN 471 D.15 1,00 --
0032 VTVR47021 1255005 ARTICULATION CARDANICO D.5 D.15 2,00 --
0033 VTVR46987 1105603 ELASTIC PLUG DIN 1481 5X25 2,00 --
0034 ALTR00035 21001039 SHAFT STERZO G1200-G1300 ZINC. 1,00 --
0035 VTVT62920 1105162 SCREW TE FR 6X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 4,00 --
0036 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 4,00 --
0037 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 4,00 --
0038 VTAE17003 1105405 CIRCLIP ESTERNO DIN 471 D.15 1,00 --
0039 CUVR00005 1390009 BEARING 6202 2RS 2,00 --
0040 LAFN47023 22601225 SUPPORT CRUSC.TK1400/1300/1200 ZN 1,00 --
0041 MECI00033 23801012 SELECTOR DIRECTIONAL CONTROL 1,00 --
0042 MECI75805 13801001 SWITCH KEY FOR BATTERY MACHINES 1,00 --
0043 LAFN47024 21001017 SHAFT X VOLANTE TK1400 1,00 --
0044 VTVT47025 1105232 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 10X16 ZB 1,00 --
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0045 MPVR47026 13201002 CAP PER VOLANTE 1,00 --
0046 VTRS44254 1105329 WASHER UNI 6593 10X40X2,5 ZB 1,00 --
0047 MPVR47027 13201001 STEERING WHEEL D.320 SENZA POMELLO 1,00 --
0048 MPVR47028 13201009 PROTECTOR PER VOLANTE TK1000 1,00 --
0049 MECI75945 21801013 COMMUTAT.SWITCH 3 POSIZ.FUNZ.MACCH.+CAPP 1,00 --
0050 MEVR00018 1180059 DASHBOARD A MEMBRANA X CRUSC. 1300 1,00 --
0051 MECB00082 21801087 CABLE 26 CABLAG.SPAZZATR.TK1400 1,00 --
0052 CMCV75723 1105229 REGISTER D.7 1,00 --
0053 LAFN75975 22301009 PIN CENTRAG.FILO PEDALE FRENO 1,00 --
0054 VTRS86510 1105306 WASHER UNI 6592 12X24 ZB 2,00 --
0055 LAFN47029 2230012 PIN CH.10 H.16 ATTACCO MOLLA 1,00 --
0056 VTDD00007 1105126 NUT UNI 5588 M12 ZB 1,00 --
0057 LAFN75973 22301003 PIN FISSAG.CAVI FERMA FLAP 1,00 --
0058 VTVR33667 1105464 KEY UNI 6604 5X5X25 1,00 --
0059 LAFN47030 21101006 BUSHING FISS.PEDALE FRENO FORATA 3,00 --
0060 VTVT75731 1105482 GRUB SCREW UNI 5923 6X5 3,00 --
0061 MLML75960 2205005 SPRING TRAZIONE TK D.8X1X29 ZB 1,00 --
0062 LAFN47031 22301007 PIN PEDALE BLOCCO FRENO 1000 1,00 --
0063 LAFN47032 22601002 PEDAL BLOCCO FRENO TK1000 ZINC 1,00 --
0064 LAFN47033 21101005 BUSHING FISSAGGIO PERNO PEDALI 1,00 --
0065 VTAE87276 1105410 SEEGER EXT. D10 DIN471 2,00 --
0066 LAFN47034 22601144 PEDAL FRENO TK1400 ZINCATO 1,00 --
0067 MPVR45096 13201007 PEDAL COVER GRANDE V1021 1,00 --
0068 LAFN47035 2230015 PIN CH.10 H.26 ATTACCO MOLLA 1,00 --
0069 VTAE14016 1105420 SEEGER ESTERNO DIN 471 D.12 1,00 --
0070 LAFN47036 22301004 PIN FISS.PEDALE FRENO+ALZAFL. 1,00 --
0071 CMCV75904 21251000 BRAKE SHEATH TK 1000E/S 1,00 --
0072 MECE44771 21801052 PCB DISPLAY TK850/TK1400 1,00 --
0073 VTVT00013 1105062 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X16 ZB 1,00 --
0074 CMCV85320 21251003 CABLE D.2,5 L.760 21251003 1,00 --
0075 VTDD00001 1105120 NUT UNI 5588 M3 ZB 3,00 --
0076 MECB00082 21801087 CABLE 26 CABLAG.SPAZZATR.TK1400 1,00 --
0077 VTVT00071 1105534 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 3X20 ZB 4,00 --
0078 GUVR44786 21601025 GASKET GOMMASPUGNA X CRUSC.1400 1,00 --
0079 MPVR47040 13201012 KNOB FOR STEERING WHEEL 1,00 --
0080 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 1,00 --
0081 VTRS00023 1105754 WASHER DENTATA INT.UNI 6798 D.18 1,00 --
0082 MPVR44783 21201052 INSTR.PANEL TERMOFORMATO TK1400 GRIG. 1,00 --
0083 VTDD00013 1105202 NUT INGABBIATO UNI 3740 M6 6,00 --
0084 VTVT75726 1105236 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X16 ZB 2,00 --
0085 LAFN47038 12901053 COLUMN distanziale M3 H13 M/F 3,00 --
0086 LAFN00912 22621211 THICKNESS STERZO 1,00 --
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0001 LAFN00773 22601184 1,00 --
0002 VTVR47015 1105813 INSERT PLASTICA (MEDREVITE) 4,00 --
0003 VTVR00047 1320099 HANDWHEEL D.50 M8 1,00 --
0004 MPVR00750 21601044 FLAP LATERALE DX/SX TK1300 1,00 --
0005 VTVT00106 1105805 SCREW AUTOFIL. TC 3,5X14,5 4,00 --
0006 LAFN00319 21501028 FLAP LOCK LATERALE TK1300 ZINCATO 1,00 --
0007 VTDD00012 1105136 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M12 ZB 1,00 --
0008 LAFN47047 21301012 SPACER D.12.5X17.2X42.5 ZINCATO 1,00 --
0009 CUVR00002 1390004 BEARING 6001 2RS 1,00 02/04/2003 --
0009 CUVR46942 1390032 BALL BEARING 6001-2RS1 -SKF 1,00 03/04/2003 --
0010 LAFN44772 22601096 SUPPORT SPAZ.CENTR.1400/1300/1200 1,00 --
0011 VTAE00010 1105707 SEEGER INTERNO DIN 472 D.28 2,00 --
0012 MLML45098 22051009 SPRING SPAZZ.CENTRAL.D.25X3zb 1,00 --
0013 VTVT47048 1105530 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 12X80 ZB 1,00 --
0014 SPPV00015 1350042 BRUSH CENTRALE D.280X750 TK1300 1,00 --
0015 VTVT47138 1105365 SCREW AUTOF.TSP UNI 6955 3,9X32 2,00 --
0016 LAFN47050 22601088 ARM ASPORTAB.SPAZZ.CENTR.ZIN. 1,00 --
0017 LAFN45099 22501036 DRIVE DISK CENTRAL BRUSH 1,00 --
0018 LAFN47051 22301037 PIN FISSAG.TENDICING.1400 1,00 --
0019 PMQE00017 23101417 ACTUATOR SPAZZOLA CENTRALE 1,00 --
0020 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 2,00 --
0021 LAFN00487 22301046 PIN FISSAG.ATTUATORE TK1300 1,00 --
0022 VTAE47053 1105557 SCREW TE UNI 5737 6X100 ZB 1,00 --
0023 VTAE00009 1105705 SEEGER INTERNO DIN 472 D.20 1,00 --
0024 LAFN00124 21101065 BUSHING BATTUTA CILINDRO 2,00 --
0025 MPVR45279 25001023 CASE PORTAMOLLA SPAZ.CENT.1400 1,00 --
0026 MLML00018 22051011 SPRING D.20X2X81 X CILIND.STAB. 1,00 --
0027 VTDD00003 1105122 NUT UNI 5588 M5 ZB 2,00 --
0028 VTVR45280 1155011 TOGGLE-JOINT M 6 1,00 --
0029 VTVT00008 1105045 SCREW TE UNI 5739 6X30 ZB 1,00 --
0030 MTPL47054 22501032 PULLEY SPAZZOLA CENTRALE TK1400 1,00 --
0031 VTRS63242 1105325 WASHER UNI 6593 6X24X2 ZB 2,00 --
0032 LAFN46932 21301027 SPACER CUSCINETTI ALB.SPAZ.CENT. 1,00 --
0033 LAFN44774 22501039 HUB 1050 1,00 --
0034 LAFN47055 22601068 HOSE COLLAR C3 D.18 SOLO PVC 4,00 --
0035 VTVT06236 1105513 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X40 ZB 4,00 --
0036 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 2,00 --
0037 LAFN47033 21101005 BUSHING FISSAGGIO PERNO PEDALI 1,00 --
0038 VTVR47057 1105809 INSERT FILETTATO M4X12 ZIGRINATO 7,00 --
0039 TBFX00003 25001017 TUBE RAFFRE.MOT.SPAZ.CENT.1400 1,00 --
0040 VTVT72043 1105800 SCREW TCTC UNI 7687 4X16 ZB 7,00 --
0041 MPVR47058 21201055 CRANKCASE L.14 1,00 --
0042 LAFN44775 22301025 BRUSH PIN CENTRALE 1400/1300/1200 1,00 --
0043 MOCC45100 1340032 MOTOR SPAZZOLA CENTRALE TK1400 1,00 --
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0044 VTVT06237 1105506 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X20 ZB 4,00 --
0045 VTVR13164 1105460 KEY UNI 6604 5X5X30 1,00 --
0046 VTVR00006 1105473 KEY UNI 6604 4X4X35 1,00 --
0047 MTPL45101 22501031 PULLEY MOT.SPAZ.CENTR.1400/1300/ 1,00 --
0048 LAFN00835 22601332 ARM PORTASPAZ.CENT.DIST.COM. 1,00 --
0049 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 1,00 --
0050 MTCG44767 1330019 BELT POLY 864-340 JB 1,00 --
0051 VTVR13165 1105467 KEY UNI 6604 5X5X20 1,00 --
0052 VTVT06237 1105506 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X20 ZB 1,00 --
0053 RTRT00022 1320018 HANDWHEEL D.30 M6X15 2,00 --
0054 LAFN47059 21901006 BRACKET TENDICIN.SPAZ.CENTR.1400 1,00 --
0055 VTAE00008 1105704 SEEGER INTERNO DIN 472 D.26 2,00 --
0056 LAFN47060 21101032 SPACER RULLINO TENDICINGHIA 1,00 --
0057 CUVR86373 1390007 BEARING 6000 2RS 2,00 --
0058 MTPL47061 22501015 ROLLER TENDICINGHIA TK1000S 1,00 --
0059 LAFN47062 22301035 PIN RULLO TENDICINGHIA TK1400 1,00 --
0060 VTVT24209 1105533 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X12 ZB 2,00 --
0061 MLML75961 2205015 SPRING TRAZ.NUOVA D.16 L.70 ZB 1,00 --
0062 VTVT45395 1105230 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 8X10 ZB 2,00 --
0063 VTRS15959 1105330 WASHER UNI 6593 4X12X1,5 ZB 7,00 --
0064 CUVR46942 1390032 BALL BEARING 6001-2RS1 -SKF 2,00 --
0065 VTRS86510 1105306 WASHER UNI 6592 12X24 ZB 1,00 --
0066 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 4,00 --
0067 MEVR00080 1380090 FUSE-HOLDER PV610 10A 1,00 --
0068 MEVR00079 1380089 FUSE 3.15A 250V 5X20 1,00 --
0069 LAFN00772 22601183 PLATE PORTA ATTUATORE 1300/1200 1,00 --
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0001 SPPV00018 1350047 SIDE-BRUSH 1202-1250-1280 2,00 --
0002 VTVT62920 1105162 SCREW TE FR 6X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 10,00 --
0003 VTRS63242 1105325 WASHER UNI 6593 6X24X2 ZB 2,00 --
0004 VTVR33667 1105464 KEY UNI 6604 5X5X25 2,00 --
0005 LAFN45010 21501005 FLANGE FISS.SPAZZ.LAT.TK1000 2,00 --
0006 RDGR75785 1340024 MOTOR.GEARBOX AOMPI40 24V 90W SX TK1000 1,00 --
0007 RDGR75784 1340016 MOTOR.GEARBOX AOMPI40 24V 90W DX TK1000 1,00 --
0008 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 8,00 --
0009 LAFN00764 22601166 MOTOR SUPPORT DX SPAZ.LAT TK1300 ZINC. 1,00 --
0010 LAFN00765 22601167 MOTOR SUPPORT SX SPAZ.LAT.TK1300 ZINC. 1,00 --
0011 MPVR47066 13201005 PROTECTOR X ALBERO SPAZZOLA TK1000 2,00 --
0012 LAFN00766 22601168 GUIDE ALBERO SPAZ.LAT.DX 1300zn 1,00 --
0013 LAFN00767 22601169 GUIDE ALBERO SPAZ.LAT.SX ZB 1,00 --
0014 LAFN47070 22601063 FLANGE PORTA SPAZZOLE LAT.TK1400 2,00 --
0015 LAFN47081 21301004 SPACER PROT.SEEGER SPAZ.LAT 1000 2,00 --
0016 VTAE12644 1105419 CIRCLIP ESTERNO DIN 471 D.30 2,00 --
0017 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 6,00 --
0018 VTRS00011 1105303 WASHER UNI 6592 6X12 ZB 6,00 --
0019 MEVR00114 1380136 CLAMP FISS.GUAINA NYLON 200X2.5 4,00 --
0020 VTVT00016 1105065 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X30 ZB 2,00 --
0021 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 4,00 --
0022 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 4,00 --
0023 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 2,00 --
0024 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 2,00 --
0025 LAFN47080 22901001 SCREW X ASTA ROTAZ.SPAZ.LAT 2,00 --
0026 ALTR00028 21001023 ROD ROTAZ.SPAZ.LAT.COMPL. 2,00 --
0027 MLML45102 22051014 SPRING BRACCIO SPAZ.LAT.TK1400 2,00 --
0028 VTVT24209 1105533 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X12 ZB 2,00 --
0029 VTRS63242 1105325 WASHER UNI 6593 6X24X2 ZB 2,00 --
0030 VTDD00006 1105125 NUT UNI 5588 M10 ZB 4,00 --
0031 VTVR47072 1155005 ARTICULATION ASSIALE M10 2,00 --
0032 LAFN47073 22601110 ARM DX ALZASPAZ.LAT.TK1400 ZN 1,00 --
0033 LAFN47078 22601111 ARM SX ALZASPAZ.LAT.TK1400 ZN 1,00 --
0034 MPVR86579 21501101 SUPPORT TK 2,00 --
0035 ABGO00008 1370012 VIBRATION DAMP. PM 20X20 M6X20 2,00 --
0036 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 2,00 --
0037 VTVT75726 1105236 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X16 ZB 4,00 --
0038 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 4,00 --
0039 VTAE87276 1105410 SEEGER EXT. D10 DIN471 2,00 --
0040 VTRS00012 1105305 WASHER UNI 6592 10X21 ZB 2,00 --
0041 MLML47075 22051004 SPRING LEVA SPAZ.LAT.D.15X1,5X24 2,00 --
0042 MPVR47074 21101015 BUSHING FERMO ALZASPAZ.LAT.INT. 2,00 --
0043 MPVR47076 21101016 BUSHING DI FERMO BRACCIO LAT. 2,00 --
0044 MPVR47077 13201008 KNOB ALZASPAZZOLA LAT.TK1000 2,00 --
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0045 VTVT00008 1105045 SCREW TE UNI 5739 6X30 ZB 2,00 --
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0001 LAFN47086 22601140 PEDAL ACCELERATORE TK1400 ZINC 1,00 --
0002 MPVR47092 2160051 PLANE ANTISDRUCCIOLO X PEDALE 1,00 --
0003 LAFN47089 22601141 SUPPORT PEDALE ACCELER.ZINC.1400 1,00 --
0004 VTVT75725 1105234 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X10 ZB 2,00 --
0005 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 2,00 --
0006 VTVT75726 1105236 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X16 ZB 2,00 --
0007 VTRS00011 1105303 WASHER UNI 6592 6X12 ZB 2,00 --
0008 VTVT00085 1105765 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 5X25 ZB 1,00 --
0009 LAFN47091 21101064 BUSHING IN OTTONE X ACCELERATORE 1,00 --
0010 VTRS15958 1105808 WASHER UNI 6592 5X15X1,5 ZB 2,00 --
0011 VTDD00003 1105122 NUT UNI 5588 M5 ZB 1,00 --
0012 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 2,00 --
0013 LAFN47085 21901007 CONNECTING ROD ATTAC.PEDALE ACCEL.1400zn 1,00 --
0014 VTVT00017 1105066 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X35 ZB 1,00 --
0015 LAFN47084 21101019 BUSHING ACCELERATORE TK 1000 1,00 --
0016 MTIG85317 22501006 GEAR ACCELERATORE TK1000 1,00 --
0017 VTVT00016 1105065 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X30 ZB 1,00 --
0018 LAFN75969 2230005 PIN SOSTEGNO CINGHI D.9 H.33 1,00 --
0019 MEVR47087 1180055 POTENTIOMETER + MICRO X ACCELERATORE 1,00 --
0020 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 1,00 --
0021 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 1,00 --
0022 MEVR47087 1180055 POTENTIOMETER + MICRO X ACCELERATORE 1,00 --
0023 MTIG85318 22501011 GEAR POTENZIOMETRO ACCEL.1000E 1,00 --
0024 LAFN47090 22601146 BRACKET PORTA POTENZIOM.TK1400 ZN 1,00 --
0025 MLML85997 22051007 SPRING A TORSIONE D.2 TK1000Egz 1,00 --
0026 VTDD00001 1105120 NUT UNI 5588 M3 ZB 6,00 --
0027 MECB44778 1180016 BATTERY BRIDGE SEZ.16 cm.30 1,00 --
0028 MECB44779 21801057 WIRING INTERNO BATTERIE 1,00 --
0029 AZMC75803 1380032 KEY SW 1000 1,00 --
0030 MEVR44180 1380086 PLUG FT 80 1,00 --
0031 MEVR47082 1380091 INSULATOR MM35 M6 CH 32 3,00 --
0032 VTVT75719 1105160 SCREW TE FR 6X10 ZB ZIGRINATE 3,00 --
0033 VTVT47088 1105480 GRUB SCREW UNI 5923 6X30 GREZZO 2,00 --
0034 MECI45121 13801008 BUTTON PIATTO D.22 ROSSO COMPL. 1,00 --
0035 MECI00028 13801009A SWITCH EMERGENCY 24V - RED 1,00 --
0036 BAAC00009 1180046 BATTERY 12V 140AH SEMITRAZIONE 2,00 --
0037 MPVR00282 21201170 CONTAINER BATTERIA TK1300 1,00 --
0038 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 6,00 --
0039 MEVR47083 1380033 HORN 24 V 1,00 --
0040 VTVT85116 1105361 SCREW AUTOF.TE FR 6,3X19 ZB 2,00 --
0041 MECE85520 1180019 SWITCH RELAY 24V 220W 1,00 --
0042 MECI75801 1380001 MICROSWITCH A PISTONE (MS/10-Z15GC) 2,00 --
0043 MPVR45718 21201112 COVER L.14 1,00 --
0044 VTVT00098 1105792 SCREW AUTOF.TC UNI 6954 3,9X9,5 2,00 --
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0045 MECE44784 21801053 PCB SOLLEV.CASSONE TK1400 1,00 --
0046 MECE00012 22601341 PCB POTENZA G1300/1400 COMPL. 1,00 --
0047 MECE45124 21801054 PCB RELÈ TK1400 1,00 --
0048 METT45116 1380085 CONTACTOR T106P 24V 100% 1,00 --
0049 VTVT62920 1105162 SCREW TE FR 6X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 4,00 --
0050 MEVR00067 1380070 FUSE A BARRA 100A 1,00 --
0051 LAFN45988 22601075 PLATE PORTA SCHEDE ELETTR.1400 1,00 --
0052 MPVR00022 1160061 0,01 --
0053 LAFN87621 22621094 PLATE PORTA PRESA TK1300/1200 1,00 --
0054 VTVT00060 1105502 SCREW TSPEI M 6 X16 U.5933 ZC 2,00 --
0055 VTVT00105 1105802 SCREW TCTC INOX 4X30 2,00 14/03/2003 --
0055 VTVT00128 1105962 SCREW TC M4X30 2,00 15/03/2003 --
0056 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 2,00 --
0057 VTVT00021 1105071 SCREW TE UNI 5739 3X25 ZB 2,00 --
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0001 LAFN00241 21201150 DRAWER POSTERIOR RAL7024 1,00 --
0002 LAFN87611 21901008 LEVER SGANCIO RIBAL.CASS.COMPL. 1,00 01/02/2003 --
0002 LAFN00353 21901009 1,00 02/02/2003 --
0003 LAFN00494 22301053 PIN ROTAZIONE CASSETTO TK1300 2,00 --
0004 CMCV00040 21251024 LEVER SGANCIO CASSETTO G1300 1,00 --
0005 VTVT01577 1105960 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 8X50 ZB 2,00 --
0006 LAFN00132 21101073 BUSHING X LEVA SGANCIO CASSETTO 1,00 --
0007 MLML45109 22051010 SPRING ALZAFLAP TK1400 1,00 --
0008 VTVT12255 1105516 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X25 ZB 1,00 --
0009 CMCV76639 11051000 FORK M 6 UNI 1676 1,00 --
0010 CMCV75717 11051100 CLIP UNI 1676 M6 1,00 --
0011 LAFN00499 22301059 PIN SGANCIO RIBALT.CASS.COMPL 1,00 --
0012 LAFN00781 22601200 BOX SUPPORT TK 1300 1,00 --
0013 MPVR00010 1110011 BUSHING GLYCODUR GLY.PG 20-23-10F 2,00 --
0014 LAFN00131 21101072 BUSHING X LEVA ATT.CAVO SGAN.CASS 1,00 --
0015 LAFN00854 22601337 CLAMP GUAINA SOLLEV.CASS.G1300 1,00 --
0016 ETET00102 6911125 LABEL ADESIVA BRACCIO ALZACASS. 2,00 --
0017 CMCV00039 21251023 SHEATH CASSETTO G1300 1,00 --
0018 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 1,00 --
0019 VTVT00095 1105789 SCREW TE UNI 5739 6X10 ZB 1,00 --
0020 LAFN00780 22601195 ARM SOLLEV.CASSET.TK1300 VERN 1,00 --
0021 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 1,00 --
0022 VTRS76640 1105304 WASHER UNI 6592 8X16 ZB 2,00 --
0023 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 2,00 --
0024 GUVR45103 21601016 GASKET CASSETTO POSTERIORE 1400 1,00 --
0025 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 2,00 --
0026 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 3,00 --
0027 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 2,00 --
0028 MPVR00009 1110010 BUSHING GLYCODUR GLY.PG 16-18-15F 1,00 --
0029 MPVR00008 1110009 BUSHING GLYCODUR GLY.PG 20-23-20F 2,00 --
0030 LAFN00489 22301048 PIN X BRACCIO CASSETTO TK1300 2,00 --
0031 VTVT75724 1105231 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 8X22 ZB 3,00 --
0032 LAFN00778 22601192 ARM PARALELLOG.DX/SX 1300 ZN 1,00 --
0033 LAFN00243 21201167 COUPLING CAVO SGAN.CASSETTO 1300 1,00 --
0034 CMCV00004 11051005 FORK UNI 1676 M16X1,5 + PERNO 1,00 --
0035 VTVT75731 1105482 GRUB SCREW UNI 5923 6X5 1,00 --
0036 PIID00001 1400003 PISTON SOLLEV.CASS.POST.TK1300 1,00 --
0037 LAFN00488 22301047 PIN INFERIORE CILIND.TK1300 1,00 --
0038 TBAP00001 25001027 TUBE 3/16 MANDATA TK1300 1,00 --
0039 RCDS47107 12901009 SCREW FORATA 1/8" 4,00 --
0040 VTRS00037 1105958 WASHER IN DAWTY 1/8 8,00 --
0041 PPEL45108 13401003 MOTOR-DRIV.PUMP IDR. 24V L.14 1,00 --
0042 VTVT00076 1105561 SCREW TE UNI 5739 10X16 ZB 2,00 --
0043 RCVR00081 22551002 REDUCTION X CENTRALINA IDRAUL.1400 2,00 --
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0044 VTVT01534 1105961 SCREW TSCE 5933 8X30 ZB 1,00 --
0045 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 2,00 --
0046 LAFN00500 22301060 PIN X BRACCIO PARALELLOG.1300 2,00 --
0047 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 2,00 --
0048 TBAP00002 25001028 TUBE 3/16" RITORNO TK1300 1,00 --
0049 LAFN00777 22601190 BRACKET FISSAG.POMPA IDRAUL.1300 1,00 --
0050 MPVR00278 21201164 CONVEYOR CASSETTO DX 1300 1,00 04/02/2003 --
0050 MPVR00285 21201189 CONVEYOR CASSETTO DX TK1200 1,00 05/02/2003 --
0051 MPVR00277 21201163 CONVEYOR CASSETTO SX 1300 1,00 04/02/2003 --
0051 MPVR00286 21201190 CONVEYOR CASSETTO SX TK1200 1,00 05/02/2003 --
0052 VTVT63129 1105181 SCREW TE FR 8X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 4,00 --
0053 VTVT00078 1105564 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 5X25 ZB 1,00 --
0054 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 2,00 --
0055 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 1,00 --
0056 MLML45109 22051010 SPRING ALZAFLAP TK1400 1,00 --
0057 MPVR00071 13201014 PROTECTOR X CASSETTO G1300 1,00 --
0058 LAFN01133 22621244 PLATE 1,00 --
0059 CMCV00038 21251022 CABLE CASSETTO G1300 1,00 --
0060 VTVR00028 1125013 CLAMP PER CASSETTO G1300 1,00 --
0061 VTRS00016 1105323 WASHER UNI 6593 5X20X1,5 ZB 1,00 --
0062 VTDD00017 1105783 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M5 1,00 --
0063 VTVT00078 1105564 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 5X25 ZB 1,00 --



Table: FILTER Progressive number: 7

Validity
Ref. K Part n. Part n. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 18/10/2018 Selected part: MSUB00068 Page 13

0001 MLML45109 22051010 SPRING ALZAFLAP TK1400 1,00 --
0002 LAFN47128 21901002 LEVER RINVIO ALZAF.1400/300/200 1,00 --
0003 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 1,00 --
0004 LAFN47129 21101058 BUSHING RINVIO ALZAFLAP 1,00 --
0005 VTVT00016 1105065 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X30 ZB 1,00 --
0006 CMCV87172 21251011 CABLE ALZA FLAP 2125404 1,00 --
0007 CMCV75717 11051100 CLIP UNI 1676 M6 3,00 --
0008 VTDD01689 1105138 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 982 M16 ALTO 1,00 --
0009 VTRS86510 1105306 WASHER UNI 6592 12X24 ZB 4,00 --
0010 LAFN75976 22301013 PIN GUIDA MOLLA ALZAFLAP 1000 1,00 --
0011 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 8,00 --
0012 VTVR47015 1105813 INSERT PLASTICA (MEDREVITE) 4,00 --
0013 MPVR00746 21601038 FLAP ANTER.REGOLABILE TK1300 1,00 --
0014 CMCV76639 11051000 FORK M 6 UNI 1676 2,00 --
0015 LAFN00517 22301077 PIN TIRANTE ALZAFLAP ZINC. 1,00 --
0016 LAFN00320 21501029 CLAMP FLAP ANTER.TK1300 ZINC. 1,00 --
0017 VTVT00106 1105805 SCREW AUTOFIL. TC 3,5X14,5 4,00 --
0018 CMCV75904 21251000 BRAKE SHEATH TK 1000E/S 1,00 --
0019 CMCV75723 1105229 REGISTER D.7 1,00 --
0020 LAFN75975 22301009 PIN CENTRAG.FILO PEDALE FRENO 1,00 --
0021 VTAE14016 1105420 SEEGER ESTERNO DIN 471 D.12 2,00 --
0022 VTRS00012 1105305 WASHER UNI 6592 10X21 ZB 1,00 --
0023 VTVT14062 1105022 SCREW TE UNI 5739 5X16 ZB A.8.8 4,00 --
0024 VTDD00007 1105126 NUT UNI 5588 M12 ZB 1,00 --
0025 LAFN75973 22301003 PIN FISSAG.CAVI FERMA FLAP 1,00 --
0026 CMCV47134 CLAMP VL D.7 A.C7035 1,00 02/04/2003 --
0026 VTVR00028 1125013 CLAMP PER CASSETTO G1300 1,00 03/04/2003 --
0027 VTVT75731 1105482 GRUB SCREW UNI 5923 6X5 1,00 --
0028 LAFN47030 21101006 BUSHING FISS.PEDALE FRENO FORATA 1,00 --
0029 MPVR45096 13201007 PEDAL COVER GRANDE V1021 1,00 --
0030 LAFN47133 22601151 PEDAL ALZAFLAP TK1400 ZINCATO 1,00 --
0031 MPVR00750 21601044 FLAP LATERALE DX/SX TK1300 1,00 --
0032 LAFN00319 21501028 FLAP LOCK LATERALE TK1300 ZINCATO 1,00 --
0033 VTVT09916 1105235 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X20 ZB 8,00 --
0034 MPVR00745 21601037 FLAP POSTERIORE FISSO TK1300 1,00 --
0035 MPVR00224 21201054 2,00 --
0036 PMVR00217 23101068 HANDLE BLOCCAGGIO FILTRO TK1400 2,00 --
0037 LAFN47137 22701008 FRAME PORTA FILTRO 2,00 --
0038 FTDP43838 2360012 FILTER L.14000 CAR. 2,00 08/07/2003 --
0038 FTDP48536 2360019 FILTER L.14000 CAR. 2V. 2,00 09/07/2003 --
0039 MPVR45784 21201068 COVER CHIUSURA FILTRO 1,00 --
0040 KTRI00025 2300111 LOCK TEK COMPLETA 4,00 --
0041 VEVR26677 1290002 IMPELLER ALLUMINIO D.200 2,00 --
0042 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 8,00 --
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0043 VTVT09916 1105235 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X20 ZB 8,00 --
0044 MPVR44865 21201053 CRANKCASE L.14000 2,00 --
0045 GUVR46899 21601018 GASKET COPERCHIO 1,00 --
0046 MOCC45111 1340027 MOTOR D.77 ALBERO LISCIO 24V 2,00 --
0047 MOCC00004 1340029 MOTOR D.63 24V G3800 W35 2,00 --
0048 VTVT47138 1105365 SCREW AUTOF.TSP UNI 6955 3,9X32 8,00 --
0049 LAFN47139 2120288 COVER PROTEZIONE MASSE SCUOTIF. 4,00 --
0050 VTVT75731 1105482 GRUB SCREW UNI 5923 6X5 4,00 --
0051 LAFN47140 2110045 BUSHING CONTRAPPESO PER SCUOTIFIL 4,00 --
0052 VTVT76616 1105781 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 4X12 ZB 12,00 --
0053 MFVR47141 2150031 FLANGE X MOTORE SCUOTIFILTRO 4,00 --
0054 MEVR00119 13802007 RUBBER PASSACAVO 15X8X10 2,00 --
0055 PMVR00220 23101079 HANDLE BLOCC.FILTRO COMPL.TK1400 2,00 08/07/2003 --
0055 PMVR00217 23101068 HANDLE BLOCCAGGIO FILTRO TK1400 2,00 09/07/2003 --
0056 VTDD13261 1105220 NUT UNI 5589 M8 BASSO ZB 4,00 --
0057 VTVT75732 1105227 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 6X12 ZB 8,00 --
0058 VTVT47143 1105559 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 10X16 ZB 2,00 --
0059 MPVR00765 2160117 RUBBER FISSAGGIO FILO SCUOTIFIL. 2,00 --
0060 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 8,00 --
0061 VTRS00011 1105303 WASHER UNI 6592 6X12 ZB 8,00 --
0062 VTRS00016 1105323 WASHER UNI 6593 5X20X1,5 ZB 4,00 --
0063 FSVR00005 1500017 CLAMP TIPO "ECO"FORO MM8 D.1 W0 1,00 --
0064 PMQE00001 2300396 MOTOR SCUOTIF.ELETTR.COMPL. 24V 2,00 --
0065 LAFN01031 22701049 FRAME FISSA FILTRO 2,00 09/07/2003 --
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0001 LAFN47152 22601236 BRACKET PROTEZIONE 1,00 --
0002 VTVT00005 1105023 SCREW TE FR 5X12 ZB 6,00 --
0003 LAFN00271 21301017 NUT FISSA PULEGGIA ALTERNA. 1,00 --
0004 LAFN00768 22601170 BRACKET FISS.SERBATOIO BENZ.1300 1,00 --
0005 MTCG44555 1330020 BELT DENTATA DAYCO/ISORAN 1,00 --
0006 MTPL00019 22501047 PULLEY ALTER.44-RPP5-25 TK1300 1,00 --
0007 LAFN47156 21501023 FLANGE BLOCCA INGRAN.TK1400 M.H. 1,00 --
0008 MTCR45720 22501025 TOOTHED WHEEL Z. 80 P 1.75 1,00 --
0009 MTPL00020 22501048 PULLEY 40RPP5-25 MOT.HONDA5.5 1,00 --
0010 VTVT00057 1105499 SCREW M 8X 25 TSPEI UNI 5933 4,00 --
0011 VTVT00108 1105821 SCREW TSCE UNI 5933 8X25 A.10.9 1,00 --
0012 VTRS63307 1105308 WASHER DENTELLATA DIN6798 8X15 1,00 --
0013 MOCC45115 13401006 MOTOR 24V 300W SX 1,00 --
0014 VTVT01119 1105563 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X30 ZB 2,00 --
0015 MFVR47154 22601235 SUPPORT MOTORINO TK1400 DP 1,00 --
0016 VTVT00453 1105101 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X60 ZB 1,00 --
0017 LAFN47168 1500019 BELT-STRETCHER ALTERNATORE TK1400 1,00 --
0018 VTDD19688 1105137 NUT M6 UNI 7473 1,00 --
0019 RCDS00002 12551001 CAP 1/4" X IMPIANTO IDRAULICO 1,00 --
0020 RCDS47173 22551001 NIPPLE 1/4 -M10X1.25 1,00 --
0021 VTVR47158 21051002 KEY X MOTORE HONDA 5X5X41 1,00 --
0022 TBBP47172 25001010 TUBE OLIO D.6mm 300F/F 1/4" 1,00 --
0023 LAFN47157 21301023 SPACER X ALTERNATORE X 1400 DP 1,00 --
0024 VTVT16260 1105524 SCREW TE UNI 5737 10X160 ZB 1,00 --
0025 LAFN00787 22601237 BRACKET X TUBO LIVELLO OLIO 1400 1,00 --
0026 VEVR47160 1290001 IMPELLER RAFFRED.ALTERNATORE 1,00 --
0027 ARGN45114 13401008 ALTERNATOR 80 A 28V 1,00 --
0028 METK47170 23802007 PROBE F11-140° NC 1,00 --
0029 VTVT00451 1105100 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X45 ZB 1,00 --
0030 VTDD00011 1105135 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M10 1,00 --
0031 LAFN01098 25001038 EXTENSION MARMITTA TK1300 ZINCATA 1,00 --
0032 VTRS27296 1105772 WASHER GROWER 3 ZNT 2,00 --
0033 VTVT10068 1105816 SCREW TCTC UNI 7687 3X5 ZB 2,00 --
0034 MEVR45117 21101057 ROKER SOLENOIDE ARIA MOTORE 1,00 --
0035 MEVR45118 21901005 CONNECTING ROD X SOLENOIDE TK1400 1,00 --
0036 MLML45119 22051013 SPRING PER SOLENOIDE TK1400 1,00 --
0037 MEVR45120 13801005 SOLENOID K9B-36DL-1041 1,00 --
0038 LAFN47155 22601097 BRACKET PORTA SOLENOIDE 1,00 --
0039 VTVT00107 1105817 SCREW TCTC UNI 7687 3X12 ZB 1,00 --
0040 VTDD00001 1105120 NUT UNI 5588 M3 ZB 1,00 --
0041 MODS00001 1340039 MOTOR HONDA GX 160 K1 SX4 OH 1,00 --
0042 VTDD00009 1105132 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M4 BASSO 4,00 --
0043 LAFN00009 1290008A BRACKET PROTEZIONE 1,00 --
0044 VTVT72043 1105800 SCREW TCTC UNI 7687 4X16 ZB 4,00 --
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0045 VEVR45113 1290008 IMPELLER 24V KDE 2412-PMS1 6A 1,00 --
0046 VTVT75726 1105236 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X16 ZB 4,00 --
0047 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 4,00 --
0048 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 4,00 --
0049 LAFN45978 21201074 CONVEYOR ARIA MOTORE SCOPPIO 1400 1,00 --
0050 GUVR45977 21601015 GASKET CONV.ARIA 1400/1300/1400 1,00 --
0051 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 4,00 --
0052 VTRS00020 1105750 WASHER GOWER UNI 1751 UNI 1751 4,00 --
0053 VTRS76640 1105304 WASHER UNI 6592 8X16 ZB 6,00 --
0054 MPVR00074 1500001 ROD LIVELLO OLIO GX270 1,00 --
0055 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 4,00 --
0056 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 4,00 --
0057 ABGO00007 1370011 VIBRATION DAMP. MM 30X25 8X16 4,00 --
0058 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 4,00 --
0059 LAFN47159 22601079 PLATE SUPPOR.MOT.HONDA 6.5HP ZN 1,00 --
0060 MPVR47166 21201076 CRANKCASE PROTEZIONE TELERUT.TK1400 1,00 --
0061 LAFN47167 22601101 BRACKET PORTA TELERUT.TK1400 ZINC 1,00 --
0062 VTRS00011 1105303 WASHER UNI 6592 6X12 ZB 1,00 --
0063 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 1,00 --
0064 METT45116 1380085 CONTACTOR T106P 24V 100% 2,00 --
0065 VTVT75725 1105234 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X10 ZB 4,00 --
0066 TBBP00024 22701038 TUBE COMBUSTIBILE L=60cm 1,00 --
0067 FSVR19692 1500020 CLAMP D. 11-16 VT 1,00 --
0068 VTVT62920 1105162 SCREW TE FR 6X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 2,00 --
0069 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 6,00 --
0070 LAFN00025 21051008 WASHER PULEGGIA ALTERNAT.TK1400 1,00 --
0071 FSVR00005 1500017 CLAMP TIPO "ECO"FORO MM8 D.1 W0 3,00 --
0072 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 2,00 --
0073 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 6,00 --
0074 VTVT75719 1105160 SCREW TE FR 6X10 ZB ZIGRINATE 2,00 --
0075 VTVT00010 1105059 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X40 ZB 4,00 --
0076 MEEV47161 13801015 SOLENOID VALVE 24 V 1,00 --
0077 FTCO00001 15001022 FILTER CARBURANTE TK1400 1,00 --
0078 FSVR19692 1500020 CLAMP D. 11-16 VT 9,00 --
0079 TBBP00023 22701037 TUBE COMBUSTIBILE L=25cm 1,00 --
0080 LAFN00769 22601171 SHEET METAL PA. DIVIS.VANO MOTOR.1300 VER 1,00 --
0081 MEVR00094 13801017 FAIR-LEAD EGP15-20S.60 PAS1 1,00 --
0082 GUVR00009 11601000 GASKET RACC.SERBATOIO BENZINA 1,00 --
0083 RCVR00037 12551003 CONNECTOR PORTAGOMMA SERB.HONDA 1,00 --
0084 LAFN00007 1120803 TANK CARB.MOTORE HONDA 5,5 HP 1,00 08/07/2003 --
0084 KTRI00258 23101154 KIT SOLLEVAMENTO SPAZZ.G1400 1,00 09/07/2003 --
0085 RCVR00084 1255062 CONNECTOR A "L" 1,00 09/07/2003 --
0086 TBBP00039 22701055 TUBE COMBUSTUBILE L=11,5 cm 1,00 09/07/2003 --
0087 RCVR00083 1255061 CONNECTOR A "T" 1,00 09/07/2003 --
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0088 TBBP00025 22701039 TUBE COMBUSTIBILE L=10cm 1,00 09/07/2003 --
0089 TBBP00038 22701054 TUBE COMBUSTUBILE L=27 cm 1,00 09/07/2003 --
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0001 LAFN01019 22701014 FRAME TK 1300 GRIGIO RAL7024 1,00 --
0002 LAFN00763 22601165 1,00 --
0003 VTVT00066 1105517 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X25 ZB 4,00 --
0004 VTRS76640 1105304 WASHER UNI 6592 8X16 ZB 4,00 --
0005 PMLA00014 21201157 SIDE PANEL LATERALE SX COMPL.TK1300 1,00 --
0006 MPVR00279 21201166 BUMPER POSTERIORE SX TK1300 1,00 --
0007 VTVT29810 1105552 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X20 ZB 4,00 --
0008 PMLA00013 21201156 CRANKCASE SUPERIORE VENTILAZ.1300 1,00 --
0009 MPVR00269 21201147 BUMPER POSTERIORE DX TK1300 1,00 --
0010 MELF85067 1180022 LANTERN LAMPEGGIANTE 2,00 --
0011 MPVR45081 1180023 SUPPORT FANALE LAMPEGGIANTE 2,00 --
0012 MELF33431 1180021 LAMP 24V/21W 2,00 --
0013 VTVT00037 1105353 SCREW AUTOF.TC UNI 6954 3,5X19 2,00 --
0014 VTVT00033 1105242 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 5X20 ZB 4,00 --
0015 VTVT09913 1105507 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X16 ZB 8,00 --
0016 MPVR00268 21201146 BUMPER LATERALE SX G1200-1300 1,00 --
0017 VTVT00074 1105555 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 8X16 ZB 8,00 --
0018 LAFN00782 22601202 PLANE SX 1,00 --
0019 CEVR00001 21601088 HINGE X PORTELLI TK1300 ZINCATA 2,00 --
0020 VTVT75719 1105160 SCREW TE FR 6X10 ZB ZIGRINATE 2,00 --
0021 RTRT00022 1320018 HANDWHEEL D.30 M6X15 1,00 --
0022 VTDD00010 1105133 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M6 BASSO 2,00 --
0023 VTRS00011 1105303 WASHER UNI 6592 6X12 ZB 2,00 --
0024 VTVT75726 1105236 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X16 ZB 2,00 --
0025 VTVT00099 1105793 SCREW AUTOF.TC UNI 6954 3,9X13 4,00 --
0026 MLML00002 1105206 SPRING PRESTOLA DOPPIA 8P 4,00 --
0027 MPVR00270 21201148 HOOD SUPERIORE TK1300 GRIGIO 1,00 --
0028 SESD00003 13201013 SEAT TK1300 CON MICRO.E GUIDE 1,00 --
0029 LAFN01020 22701015 FRAME PORTASEDILE TK1300 1,00 --
0030 ITTE00008 21601040 1,00 --
0031 VTRS76640 1105304 WASHER UNI 6592 8X16 ZB 4,00 --
0032 VTVT00015 1105064 SCREW TE UNI 5739 8X25 ZB 4,00 --
0033 VTDD87083 1105134 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M8 BASSO 4,00 --
0034 ABGO00008 1370012 VIBRATION DAMP. PM 20X20 M6X20 2,00 --
0035 VTDD00004 1105123 NUT M 6 ZC UNI5588 2,00 --
0036 CEVR85332 13201004 HINGE MEB F D.6 TK 2,00 --
0037 VTVR47015 1105813 INSERT PLASTICA (MEDREVITE) 4,00 --
0038 VTVT12255 1105516 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X25 ZB 4,00 --
0039 MPVR00749 21601042 GASKET COPRIBORDI COFANO TK1300 2,00 --
0040 PMLA00015 21201158 SIDE PANEL LATERALE DX COM.TK1300 1,00 --
0041 ITTE00007 21601039 1,00 --
0042 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 8,00 --
0043 MPVR00267 21201145 BUMPER LATERALE DX G1200-1300 1,00 --
0044 MPVR00271 21201149 BUMPER ANTERIORE G1200-1300 1,00 --



Table: CRANKCASE Progressive number: 9
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0045 MPVR00752 21601046 PLANE MILLERIGHE TK1300 1,00 --
0046 MPVR49249 21201083 CRANKCASE FRONT.EST.G1200-1300-1400 1,00 --
0047 MPVR00231 21201062 CRANKCASE FRONTALE INT.TK1400+TASCA 1,00 --
0048 MEVR00135 21801058 LANTERN G1400 2,00 --
0049 GUGO45326 1160011 O-RING D. 112 X 6 -NBR 70SH 2,00 --
0050 MELF87169 1180057 LAMP 12V 35W 2,00 --
0051 VTVT09916 1105235 SCREW TBCE ISO 7380 6X20 ZB 6,00 --
0052 VTRS87283 1105326 WASHER UNI 6593 8X24X2,5 ZB 4,00 --
0053 LAFN00783 22601203 1,00 --
0054 LAFN00776 22601187 PROTECTION CING.PORT.LAT DX 1300/200 1,00 --
0055 VTVT12255 1105516 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 6X25 ZB 2,00 --
0056 MLML46644 22051016 SPRING PROTEZIONE PULEG.28X9X1 2,00 --
0057 VTVT62920 1105162 SCREW TE FR 6X16 ZB ZIGRINATE 3,00 --
0058 VTRS86634 1105324 WASHER UNI 6593 6X18X1,5 ZB 1,00 --
0059 RTRT47010 1250056 WHEEL D.150X45 GRIGIO/NERO 2,00 --
0060 LAFN47011 1110006 BUSHING BU15X10X47 X RUOTA1250056 2,00 --
0061 VTRS00012 1105305 WASHER UNI 6592 10X21 ZB 2,00 --
0062 VTDD00011 1105135 NUT AUTOBLOK DIN 985 M10 2,00 --
0063 VTVT04857 1105529 SCREW TCCE UNI 5931 10X70 ZB 2,00 --
0064 VTDD00003 1105122 NUT UNI 5588 M5 ZB 4,00 --
0065 VTVT00099 1105793 SCREW AUTOF.TC UNI 6954 3,9X13 4,00 --
0066 VTRS00010 1105302 WASHER UNI 6592 5X10 ZB 4,00 --
0067 VTDD00013 1105202 NUT INGABBIATO UNI 3740 M6 4,00 --
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0CL1 MECI00035 23802006 SWITCH DI TEMPERATURA F11-95 NC 1,00 --
0CL2 METK47170 23802007 PROBE F11-140° NC 1,00 --
0M10 MOCC00009 13401001 ACTUATOR CENTRAL BRUSH 1,00 --
0M11 PMQE00001 2300396 MOTOR SCUOTIF.ELETTR.COMPL. 24V 1,00 --
0M12 PMQE00001 2300396 MOTOR SCUOTIF.ELETTR.COMPL. 24V 1,00 --
0M13 VEVR45113 1290008 IMPELLER 24V KDE 2412-PMS1 6A 1,00 --
0SK1 MEVR00018 1180059 DASHBOARD A MEMBRANA X CRUSC. 1300 1,00 --
0SK2 MECE44771 21801052 PCB DISPLAY TK850/TK1400 1,00 --
0SK3 MECE00012 22601341 PCB POTENZA G1300/1400 COMPL. 1,00 --
0SK4 MECE44784 21801053 PCB SOLLEV.CASSONE TK1400 1,00 --
0SK5 MECE45124 21801054 PCB RELÈ TK1400 1,00 --
0TL1 METT45116 1380085 CONTACTOR T106P 24V 100% 1,00 --
0TL2 METT45116 1380085 CONTACTOR T106P 24V 100% 1,00 --
0TL3 METT45116 1380085 CONTACTOR T106P 24V 100% 1,00 --
00AC MECI75945 21801013 COMMUTAT.SWITCH 3 POSIZ.FUNZ.MACCH.+CAPP 1,00 --
00A1 ARGN45114 13401008 ALTERNATOR 80 A 28V 1,00 --
00CH MECI75805 13801001 SWITCH KEY FOR BATTERY MACHINES 1,00 --
00EV MEEV47161 13801015 SOLENOID VALVE 24 V 1,00 --
00F1 MEVR00067 1380070 FUSE A BARRA 100A 1,00 --
00F2 MEVR00079 1380089 FUSE 3.15A 250V 5X20 1,00 --
00M1 MOCC00007 1340040 MOTOR.GEARBOX TRAZIONE TK1300 DP 1,00 --
00M2 MOCC45100 1340032 MOTOR SPAZZOLA CENTRALE TK1400 1,00 --
00M3 MOCC45111 1340027 MOTOR D.77 ALBERO LISCIO 24V 1,00 --
00M4 MOCC45111 1340027 MOTOR D.77 ALBERO LISCIO 24V 1,00 --
00M5 RDGR75785 1340024 MOTOR.GEARBOX AOMPI40 24V 90W SX TK1000 1,00 --
00M6 RDGR75784 1340016 MOTOR.GEARBOX AOMPI40 24V 90W DX TK1000 1,00 --
00M7 PPEL45108 13401003 MOTOR-DRIV.PUMP IDR. 24V L.14 1,00 --
00M9 MOCC45115 13401006 MOTOR 24V 300W SX 1,00 --
00PE MECI00028 13801009A SWITCH EMERGENCY 24V - RED 1,00 --
00P1 MEVR47087 1180055 POTENTIOMETER + MICRO X ACCELERATORE 1,00 --
00P2 MECB00082 21801087 CABLE 26 CABLAG.SPAZZATR.TK1400 1,00 --
00R1 MEVR00027 1180132 RESISTANCE COREZZATA 100 OHM 25W 1,00 --
00S1 MECI44769 13801010 COMMUTAT.SWITCH L.1400 1,00 --
00S2 MECI44769 13801010 COMMUTAT.SWITCH L.1400 1,00 --
00S3 MECI44769 13801010 COMMUTAT.SWITCH L.1400 1,00 --
00S4 MECI45121 13801008 BUTTON PIATTO D.22 ROSSO COMPL. 1,00 --
00S7 MEVR47087 1180055 POTENTIOMETER + MICRO X ACCELERATORE 1,00 --
00S8 AZMC75803 1380032 KEY SW 1000 1,00 --
000D MEVR47083 1380033 HORN 24 V 1,00 --
000E KTRI00103 23101119 LAMP FLASH 24V ORANGE 2,00 --
000I MECE85520 1180019 SWITCH RELAY 24V 220W 1,00 --
000M MODS00001 1340039 MOTOR HONDA GX 160 K1 SX4 OH 1,00 --
000S MEVR45120 13801005 SOLENOID K9B-36DL-1041 1,00 --
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000M PPEL45108 13401003 MOTOR-DRIV.PUMP IDR. 24V L.14 1,00 --
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